
ROUND 05 ALA 125 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 980 PFATTNER M. 19:28.530
Tempo gara

1 1:38.086 14:04:26.754

2 1:35.267 14:06:02.021

3 1:35.703 14:07:37.724

4 1:34.958 14:09:12.682

5 1:34.770 14:10:47.452

6 1:35.222 14:12:22.674

7 1:35.612 14:13:58.286

8 1:36.630 14:15:34.916

9 1:36.785 14:17:11.701

10 1:37.820 14:18:49.521

11 1:39.564 14:20:29.085

12 1:44.168 14:22:13.253

 Po. 2 - # 33 NORIS A. + 05.952
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.581 14:04:30.301

2 1:38.269 14:06:08.570

3 1:35.611 14:07:44.181

4 1:36.662 14:09:20.843

5 1:34.210 14:10:55.053

6 1:36.316 14:12:31.369

7 1:37.347 14:14:08.716

8 1:37.363 14:15:46.079

9 1:37.522 14:17:23.601

10 1:38.184 14:19:01.785

11 1:38.403 14:20:40.188

12 1:39.017 14:22:19.205

 Po. 3 - # 24 LIBERA M. + 16.325
Dif. Primo

1 1:36.693 14:04:25.049

2 1:37.694 14:06:02.743

3 1:38.111 14:07:40.854

4 1:38.874 14:09:19.728

5 1:38.068 14:10:57.796

6 1:38.089 14:12:35.885

7 1:39.135 14:14:15.020

8 1:37.742 14:15:52.762

9 1:38.501 14:17:31.263

10 1:38.726 14:19:09.989

11 1:38.700 14:20:48.689

12 1:40.889 14:22:29.578

 Po. 4 - # 136 MARASCA D. + 20.434
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.073 14:04:34.911

2 1:39.931 14:06:14.842

3 1:38.542 14:07:53.384

4 1:36.690 14:09:30.074

5 1:36.499 14:11:06.573

6 1:36.711 14:12:43.601

7 1:37.722 14:14:21.323

8 1:38.180 14:15:59.503

9 1:37.141 14:17:36.644

10 1:38.895 14:19:15.539

11 1:37.714 14:20:53.253

12 1:40.434 14:22:33.687

 Po. 5 - # 222 MANFREDI S. + 21.293
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.656 14:04:34.274

2 1:40.158 14:06:14.432

3 1:40.250 14:07:54.682

4 1:38.714 14:09:33.396

5 1:37.114 14:11:10.510

6 1:38.680 14:12:49.190

7 1:36.382 14:14:25.572

8 1:37.987 14:16:03.559

9 1:38.948 14:17:42.507

10 1:38.766 14:19:21.273

11 1:37.307 14:20:58.580

12 1:35.966 14:22:34.546

 Po. 6 - # 719 TOLOTTI M. + 22.308
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.559 14:04:25.954

2 1:39.269 14:06:05.223

3 1:37.666 14:07:42.889

4 1:38.510 14:09:21.399

5 1:39.180 14:11:00.579

6 1:39.013 14:12:39.592

7 1:39.077 14:14:18.669

8 1:38.868 14:15:57.537

9 1:38.076 14:17:35.613

10 1:42.181 14:19:17.794

11 1:38.900 14:20:56.694

12 1:38.867 14:22:35.561

 Po. 7 - # 808 IORI G. + 54.835
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.219 14:04:33.111

2 1:40.971 14:06:14.082

3 1:39.878 14:07:53.960

4 1:39.715 14:09:33.675

5 1:41.581 14:11:15.256

6 1:40.943 14:12:56.199

7 1:41.295 14:14:37.494

8 1:41.116 14:16:18.610

9 1:42.921 14:18:01.531

10 1:41.344 14:19:42.875

11 1:42.857 14:21:25.732

12 1:42.356 14:23:08.088

 Po. 8 - # 262 SPANO L. + 1:01.722
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.483 14:04:33.624

2 2:13.053 14:06:46.677

3 1:51.781 14:08:38.458

4 1:35.947 14:10:14.405

5 1:37.062 14:11:51.467

6 1:36.814 14:13:28.281

7 1:39.020 14:15:07.301

8 1:36.877 14:16:44.178

9 1:36.454 14:18:20.632

10 1:36.384 14:19:57.016

11 1:37.802 14:21:34.818

12 1:40.157 14:23:14.975

 Po. 9 - # 116 PFATTNER H. + 1:12.262
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.911 14:04:40.394

2 1:44.351 14:06:24.745

3 1:39.204 14:08:03.949

4 1:42.187 14:09:46.136

5 1:39.827 14:11:25.963

6 1:41.702 14:13:07.665

7 1:41.646 14:14:49.311

8 1:42.892 14:16:32.203

9 1:42.684 14:18:14.887

10 1:40.997 14:19:55.884

11 1:43.793 14:21:39.677

12 1:45.838 14:23:25.515

 Po. 10 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 1:22.480
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.371 14:04:34.094

2 1:45.340 14:06:19.434

3 1:43.087 14:08:02.521

4 1:45.601 14:09:48.122

5 1:44.008 14:11:32.130

6 1:44.496 14:13:16.626

7 1:43.315 14:14:59.941

8 1:42.657 14:16:42.598

9 1:42.578 14:18:25.176

10 1:44.179 14:20:09.355

11 1:42.794 14:21:52.149

12 1:43.584 14:23:35.733

 Po. 11 - # 322 BECCHETTI L. + 1:43.613
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.852 14:04:39.734

2 1:46.646 14:06:26.380

3 1:43.973 14:08:10.353

4 1:43.853 14:09:54.206

5 1:42.753 14:11:36.959

6 1:44.431 14:13:21.390

7 1:46.870 14:15:08.260

8 1:43.821 14:16:52.081

9 1:44.292 14:18:36.373

10 1:43.309 14:20:19.682

11 1:46.338 14:22:06.020

12 1:50.846 14:23:56.866

Fastest lap: 1:34.210 
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ROUND 05 ALA 125 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 226 VAROTTO D. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.531 14:04:38.254

2 1:42.553 14:06:20.807

3 1:40.936 14:08:01.743

4 1:45.596 14:09:47.339

5 1:49.537 14:11:36.876

6 1:44.457 14:13:21.333

7 1:48.451 14:15:09.784

8 1:54.296 14:17:04.080

9 2:19.315 14:19:23.395

10 1:54.468 14:21:17.863

11 1:56.343 14:23:14.206

 Po. 13 - # 773 BERTOLINI G. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.431 14:04:40.838

2 1:46.494 14:06:27.332

3 2:52.878 14:09:20.210

4 1:58.827 14:11:19.037

5 1:53.457 14:13:12.494

6 1:58.151 14:15:10.645

7 1:51.750 14:17:02.395

8 1:54.402 14:18:56.797

9 1:52.257 14:20:49.054

10 2:05.772 14:22:54.826

 Po. 14 - # 224 TADDEI K. + 8 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.155 14:04:29.904

2 1:43.482 14:06:13.386

3 1:40.192 14:07:53.578

4 1:44.156 14:09:37.734

Fastest lap: 1:34.210 
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